Women Helping Others

Contact Information

rhonda@livinggracecanineranch.org

512-943-8056

2022 Speakers Program
2022 Organization
January 24th The Living Grace Canine Ranch Rhonda Minardi
1:30/3:00pm www.livinggracecanineranch.org 512-572-6036
WY , |
February 28th Helping Hands Bob Weimer
1:30/3:00pm Helping Honds www.helpinghandsgtx.org 512-688-3595
"' rweimer@suddenlink.net
March 2lst Women's Storybook Project  Jill Gonzalez
1:30/3:00pm www.storybookproject.org 512-415-8262
jill@storybookproject.org
April 25th e v/ CASA Wendy Prindle
1:30-3:00pm www.casawilco.org 512-868-2822
Wendy.Prindle@casawilco.org
May 23rd A Gift of Time John Stock
1:30/3:00pm WWW.ngiftoftimeqeorgctown.org 512-988-7668
john@agiftoftimegeorgetown.org
June 27th The Christ Child Society Meg Beasley
1:30/3:00pm www.ccstxcapital.wordpress.com 512-810-8248
president.ccstxcapital@gmail.com
July 25th 5 The Linus Connection Stephanie Sabatini
N
1:30/3:00pm E 1 www.thelinusconnection.org thelinusconnection@yahoo.com
L NOK. i Bebe Joh
August 22nd m The Georgetown Project - The NEST  Bebe Johnson
1:30-3:00pm www.georgetownproject.org
THE GEORGETOWN PROJECT
Leaders In Youth Development Since 1997
September 26th Friends of Williamson County Kim Gibbons
1:30-3:00pm Child Welfare Board
www.helpwilcokids.com kimlgibbons@gmail.com
October 24th (X ’ ’ OWBC Meals on Wheels Dori Yeater
1:30/3:00pm m o www.owbe-tx.org 512-763-1400x2014
development@owbc-tx.org
November 22nd Texas Humane Heroes Teryl McFerrin
1:30-3 100pm www.humaneheroes.org 512-203-5844
tmcferrin@txhh.org
December 23rd COOKIE PACKING
9:00-11:30 AM for Holiday Meals Delivered Program
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